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Observations were drawn from Thargomindah Airport {station 045025}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1008.215SE31442.41012.913ENE2136.723:1256SE18.2043.129.5Sa1
1007.213SSW21441.21011.122ENE2336.218:1650S18.4043.331.4Su2
1007.817S1241.01011.424SE2233.308:0841SE041.629.4Mo3
1009.213SE1639.31012.619ENE2434.117:4639E35.6040.827.7Tu4
1009.420ESE2136.91013.422E3531.213:1348E12.0038.127.7We5
1008.213SSE2136.51012.619SE3430.910:2335SSE37.425.8Th6
1007.815ESE2537.81011.724E4430.918:1943SE32.0038.628.6Fr7
1008.917SE2136.91013.024E3930.808:1335E15.4038.426.6Sa8
1008.47WSW2539.21012.724ENE3832.617:08111SSW11.8039.328.7Su9
1010.115SE43135.71013.017E6228.520:2733SE10.88.037.321.8Mo10
1010.419S13335.61014.920ESE4929.301:1831E10.6037.525.4Tu11
1009.819ESE83237.61014.219NNE4731.817:5448E12.0038.327.6We12
1011.811ESE83235.81015.524N54830.808:3033NNE11.0037.527.4Th13
1014.115ENE22136.51017.519NNE3332.214:0637E038.326.1Fr14
1013.026ENE1837.81018.022N3132.313:4543E038.725.1Sa15
1009.813WNW1838.01014.830N3431.608:2841N038.825.6Su16
1011.822SSE2333.21015.328SE4625.605:2646SSE033.524.3Mo17
1011.415NNE42136.81015.117ENE1727.220:2150NNE038.221.0Tu18
1012.122NNE32534.81016.526N4528.609:5344NNE035.525.1We19
1012.317N85031.11016.035NNE86426.208:5446NNE32.124.9Th20
1012.411SSW87927.81014.724NNW86030.611:0541N86.8031.826.0Fr21
1010.720SE14732.31014.313ESE7527.612:5231ESE1.45.033.222.4Sa22
1012.413E88521.31014.113E86227.614:2644E8.0029.226.7Su23
1011.219SE89222.61013.617ESE79120.821:2235ESE1.017.023.020.5Mo24
1010.624E89121.11012.220ESE89521.004:5950E1.025.021.520.3Tu25
1011.126ESE89620.01012.824E89219.700:2246E2.050.020.619.0We26
1009.226ESE89520.41011.924ESE89019.503:0954E6.050.021.818.5Th27
1006.015E89423.51008.717E89621.802:2835E1.517.524.718.8Fr28
1006.913SW7027.51008.66WSW9722.222:3731SSE28.620.3Sa29
1008.67SE87026.51012.011SE88322.800:4428SSE6.61.427.022.0Su30
1007.89SE75128.01010.915SE86723.709:2124SE3.81.828.521.1Mo31

Statistics for March 2025
1010.01654332.71013.42075328.314.634.124.7Mean
1006.07#11220.01008.66WSW51719.51.020.618.5Lowest
1014.126#89642.41018.035NNE89736.7111SSW86.850.043.331.4Highest

305.9175.7Total
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